

Act VIII Case No. 09 of 2019

Present : Md. Shabbar Rashidi
District Judge, Purba Burdwan

Order No. 02 dated 14-05-2019

As the resolution of the Local Bar Council the Ld. Lawyer are abstained themselves from the court's attending.

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

SR returned through not served and be kept with the record.

Fix 20-07-2019 for Steps.

Dictated and corrected by me

District Judge, Purba Burdwan

District Judge, Purba Burdwan