

IN THE COURT OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA BARDHAMAN

Present:- M. H. Khan

District Judge-In-Charge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII Case No. 09 of 2019

Order No. 07 dated 19-02-2020

Ld. Regular P.O. is busy with urgent administrative work.

Today is fixed for W/S by the OP.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files a petition praying for time for filing W/O on the ground stated there in.

The time prayer is considered & allowed.

Fix 21-03-2020 for W/O by the OP.

Dict.& corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

